domat TR    1
TR...
Industrial thermostats
TR 040, 060                                 TR-F                                                               TR 04040U
The TR... is a series of mechanical thermostats for water, hot water, gases,
and room air.
§ HVAC systems – heat exchange sta=ons, DHW prepara=on, safety el-
ements at hea=ng circuits, room temperature controls, industrial

Tolerance Tmin +/- 3 K, Tmax +/- 3 K
Terminals screw terminals for wires 0,14 – 2,5 mm2
ProtecFon class I (according to EN 60730)
ProtecFon type IP65 (according to EN 60529)
Type Temp.
range (°C)
 Hystere-
sis,
fixed (K)
 Max.
capillary
temperature
(°C)
Capillary Func-
=on
TR-040 0...+40  2  +65 stainless steel, 1,4303,
V2A
TR
TR-040U 0...+40  2  +65 stainless steel, 1,4303,
V2A
TW
TR-060 0...+60  2  +75 stainless steel, 1,4303,
V2A
TR
TR-060-U 0...+60  2  +75 stainless steel, 1,4303,
V2A
TW
TR-22 -35...+35  3 ±1  +60 copper TR
TR-22-U -35...+35  3 ±1  +60 copper TW
TR-04040 0...+40 0...+40 2 2 +65 stainless steel, 1,4303,
V2A
TR+TW
TR-04040U 0...+40 0...+40 2 2 +65 stainless steel, 1,4303,
V2A
TW+TW
TR-1-F -35...+35  3 ±1  +60 copper tube, length of
capillary =1m *
TR
TR-060-F 0...+60  3 ±1  +75 copper tube, length of
capillary =1m *
TR
TR-090-F 0...+90  3 ±1  +120 copper tube, length of
capillary =1m *
TR
TR-0120-F 0...+120  5 ±1  +135 copper tube, length of
capillary =1m *
TR
TR-50140-F +50...+14
0
 5 ±1  +150 copper tube, length of
capillary =1m *
TR